San Diego Miramar College
Curriculum Technical Review Subcommittee

Meeting Agenda

May 8, 2019, 2:30-4:30
M-108

Members: Isabella Feldman; Cheryl Reed; Jennifer Ock; Mara Sanft; Wayne Sherman; Duane Short;
Alex Stiller-Shulman

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)

7)
8)

Call to order

Approval of agenda

Approval of minutes from last meeting
Course proposals

a) CLSTO071

b) CLST 072

c) CLSTO073

d) CLST 074

e) CLSTO075

f) CLSTO76

Program proposals

a) Clinical Laboratory Scientist AS

b) Clinical Laboratory Scientist CA

¢) Hawthorne Technical Apprenticeship AS
d) Hawthorne Technical Apprenticeship CA
Other business

a) Possible meeting next week
Roundtable

Adjournment

The mission of the Curriculum Technical Review Subcommittee is to make everyone else look bad by
pointing out their minor grammatical mistakes and technical flaws.




